ALPHA 06 teste

Pos Num Atleta

1 437
2 373
3 325
4 378
5 359
6 419
7 303
8 308
9 444
10 426
11 321
12 380
13 344
14 353
15 415
16 382
17 327
18 301
19 357
20 317
21 438

THOMAS PIRES RIBERI
LUCCA LABATE
CARLOS CASARIM

MANASSES DO NASCIMENTO
MONTEIRO

JOAO VITOR FERNANDES COTA
ROGERIO MACEDO

ADRIANO BUSATO

ALFREDO BUONO

WILSON CAPELLINI

SERGIO ROCHA DO SOUTO
BRENNO MESTER BLANCO
MARCELLO BLANCO

GERSON KUNIO KOEZUKA

IVAN DA CRUZ

REYNALDO SANTELMO
MARCOS ANTONIO MOSTARDO
CARLOS RODOLFO PINHEIRO ALMAGRO
ADELSON MANOEL DA SILVA
JESSE FERNANDES CASSUNDE
ANTONIO PONTES NETO
VINICIUS BASILIO FERREIRA

29/11/2025 - 17:07:04
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Equipe

Tempo
00:17:51
00:18:19
00:22:14
00:22:24

00:22:29
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:24:45
00:28:15
00:30:51
00:31:50
00:31:52
00:32:38
00:33:18
00:35:47
00:36:26
00:37:01
00:37:22
00:37:41
00:38:09
00:44:40



